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Phone Tree

Kindergarten, 2017-2018

	Child’s
	Parents
	Phone
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Email

	Name
	Names
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Johnny
	Andy &
	773.470.7972
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	clbidinger@yahoo.com

	Bidinger
	Carrie
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ryan
	Kevin & Amy
	815.953.9826
	
	
	Amybingham87@yahoo.com

	Bingham
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Katelyn
	Steve &
	708.218.5431
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Lblakelyrn@gmail.com

	Blakely
	Laura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Madison
	Ben & Kate
	815.263.9121
	
	Katebowman05@yahoo.com

	Bowman
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashley
	Julie & Jim
	815.603.5680
	
	
	
	
	Jrbrewer80@gmail.com

	Brewer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alexis
	Valerie
	815.545.6961
	
	
	
	
	Vrmartini24@yahoo.com

	Elwell (Ali)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Matthew
	Tim & Robin
	708.203.8025
	
	
	
	
	
	Haustein17@hotmail.com

	Ersfeldt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lily Kranz
	Katie
	708.253.5895
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Katie21985@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gavin
	Bridget &
	708.903.3759
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	bridgetm@cdw.com

	Murphy
	Mike
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashleigh
	Kristen &
	708.428.3317
	
	
	
	
	Kodiak844@comcast.net

	Ortiz
	Brian
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jaxson
	Adam &
	815.277.2096
	
	
	
	tiffanyosberg@gmail.com

	Osberg
	Tiffany
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Harper
	Jessica &
	708.828.0416
	
	
	
	
	
	
	jmpetrow@comcast.net

	Petrow
	Ryan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michael
	Mike &
	A: 312.286.8686
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A: aruhl@camsil.com

	
	
	M: 312.806.5196
	
	
	
	
	

	Ruhl
	Amanda
	
	M: michael.ruhl@ableserve.com
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Emerson
	Oralee &
	312.532.2882
	
	
	
	Butler.yolanda@yahoo.com

	Stephens
	Yolanda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Olivia
	Leigh & Bill
	708.217.2375
	
	
	
	
	
	Lsterling2481@gmail.com

	Sterling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jonas
	Christopher
	815.614.8641
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Lara.tokarz@gmail.com

	Tokarz
	& Lara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Liam
	Lisa
	702.378.6217
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	myleonzo@yahoo.com

	Trevino
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sophia
	Nick &
	773.699.4223
	
	Krystyna.versetto@gmail.com

	Versetto
	Krystyna
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hailey
	Susan &
	815.474.0884
	
	
	Cubbies100884@yahoo.com

	Veugeler
	Mike
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cael
	Jillian &
	708.670.5476
	
	
	
	
	jilliankwatson@gmail.com

	Watson
	Chad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PJ
	Shannon &
	708.925.4547
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	slwheelys@aol.com

	Williams
	Paris
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Julie
	Emily & Joe
	773.405.0883
	
	
	
	
	Emily.wodark@gmail.com

	Wodark
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


